Senior League Week 10 Results

Low Net Front & Back

Closest To The Pin #5
Closest To The Pin #12

Front 9

Joel Shiffler
Milt UDth‘-L
Robert Storm
Rich Johnson
Don Machusak
Bob Lentz
Randy Sprout
Bob Horner
Steve Kline
Jeff Barnes

Back 9

Mike Clark

Tom Levan

Bob Titler

Jack Gallagher
David Kefford
Bob Reisingey”
Gene Carnes
leff Blackburn
Larry Christine
Dennis Williams

Rod Trout
Charles Dum

$10.00
$10.00

$17.00
$17.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$17.00
$17.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$11.50
$11.50

57.50

$7.50

$7.50



