## Senior League Week 10 Results

## Low Net Front & Back

Closest To The Pin #5	Rod Trout	\$10.00
Closest To The Pin #12	Charles Dum	\$10.00
Front 9		
1 101:55		
Joel Shiffler	-4	\$17.00
Milt Updyke	-4	\$17.00
Robert Storm	-3	\$13.00
Rich Johnson	-3	\$13.00
Don Machusak	-3	\$13.00
Bob Lentz	-3	\$13.00
Randy Sprout	-2	\$9.00
Bob Horner	-2	\$9.00
Steve Kline	-2	\$9.00
Jeff Barnes	-2	\$9.00
Back 9		
Mike Clark	-4	\$17.00
Tom Levan	-4	\$17.00
Bob Titler	-3	\$14.00
Jack Gallagher	-3	\$14.00
David Kefford	-3	\$14.00
Bob Reisinge	-2	\$11.50
Gene Carnes	-2	\$11.50
Jeff Blackburn	-1	\$7.50
Larry Christine	-1	\$7.50
Dennis Williams	-1	\$7.50
	-	φσο